1968-1969 YILI MEZUNLARI

S.NO OKUL NO SINIFI ADI ve SOYADI BOLUMU
1 12 6-B  Ahmet Korucu Motorculuk
2 17 6-A Hasmet Demirbil Kalipgilik
3 25 6-D Kamil Kiriml Motorculuk
4 27 6-D Selahattin Topoglu Motorculuk
5 28 6-D Hasan Bayram Motorculuk
6 31 6-B Macit Basak Elektrik
7 32 6-A Al Saygisever Tesviye
8 34 6-C Hiiseyin Ozaydin Makine Ressamlig1
9 36 6-D Hiiseyin Azar Motorculuk
10 51 6-B Celal Erkut Elektrik
11 58 6-D Miinir Neset Usel Motorculuk
12 61 6-D Ferhat Cakir Elektrik
13 69 6-C Selameddin Tavsan Modelcilik
14 72 6-D  Cetin Sagin Motorculuk
15 75 6-A Latif Aktar Tesviye
16 76  6-D Nazif Ariban Elektrik
17 78 6-A Mehmet Ali Unver Tesviye
18 80 6-B Mesut Yasa Elektrik
19 81 6-A Hasan Hiiseyin Ozcan Tesviye
20 86 6-A  Abdullah Ozdemir Kalipgilik
21 87 6-C Ismail Hakki Senyilmaz Makine Ressamlig1
22 93 6-A ErhanTercan Kalipgilik
23 96 6-D Esen Birtiirk Elektrik
24 114 6-D Mustafa Kemal Keskin Galvano-Teknik
25 122 6-D Irfan Giirses Elektrik
26 125 6-D Fevzi Caliskan Galvano-Teknik
27 127  6-C  Ahmet Tutan Tesviye
28 128 6-D Kemal Manaz Elektrik
29 132 6-B  Murat Korkmaz Motorculuk
30 134  6-C  Ahmet Ergiil Tesviye
31 136 6-B  Sadik Akan Motorculuk
32 139 6-D Al Yigiter Elektrik
33 141 6-A Haluk Alpay Tesviye
34 147 6-B  Miimin Erkut Sen Motorculuk
35 148 6-C Biilent Nuri Altindl¢ek Makine Ressamligi
36 152 6-D  Abdullah Unal Varol Galvano-Teknik
37 158 6-B Ahmet Asa Demircilik
38 170 6-D Tayfun Yilmaz Elektrik
39 172 6-C Nazif Inci Tesviye
40 173 6-A  Mehmet Kopuzoglu Kalipgilik
41 176  6-D Nail Kogak Elektrik
42 184 6-C Fethi Dalgin Makine Ressamlig1
43 198 6-B  Omer Talikaci Demircilik
44 203 6-A Biilent Basarir Kalipgilik
45 206 6-B  Ahmet Candar Motorculuk
46 210 6-D Ahmet Tudan Motorculuk
47 212 6-A Nusret Eskin Dokiimetiliik
48 216 6-C Mustafa Ikiz Agag lsleri
49 224 5-Es Ismail Kuru Elektrik
50 234 6-B Biilent Gokalp Motorculuk
51 235 6-B  Mustafa Semih Tiizem Elektrik
52 245 6-D Hiiseyin Ataman Motorculuk



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

246
248
263
271
279
282
283
289
298
299
303
306
308
321
324
326
328
340
341
346
352
366
369
370
383
386
388
395
397
406
412
414
415
420
430
438
449
454
455
458
460
466
467
468
471
473
479
483
491
493
496
536
539
546
557

6-Es.

6-Es.
6-Es.

Hasan Ataman

Emin Isikverenler
Ferhat Basaran
Durmus Celik

Ismail Hakk1 Gozliiklii
Recep Aydin
Mustafa Kemal Kocak
Celalettin Dagdelen
Taner Koseoglu
Osman Dogan Can
Saim Y oriik
Abdurrahim Catalkaya
Remzi Tavuk¢uoglu
Liitfii Ozsoy

Halil Uygun

Ibrahim Yavuz Erim
Sabahattin Er
Mustafa Kiling
Ahmet Cakir

Salim Tirpanci
Ismail Ugak

Erol Kulakg1
Mehmet Talat Selamet
Recep Yavru

Faruk Budak

Halil Kulakl1
Alaattin Usa

Sami Cesme
Erciiment Eriliz
Kadri Malyemez
Saban Koparan
Nejat Kutlu

Ferit Akinci

Hasan Salman
Mustafa Asig

Ali Yayla

Ursit Yener

Ibrahim Tezeren

Ali Osman Bayram
Cengiz Senerdem
Hiiseyin Yavuz
Hiiseyin Avni Uygur
Osman Nuri Konuk
Hiiseyin Turan
MuhsinSarman
Yakup Tabanh
Mubhittin Saribasoglu
Adnan Soyer

Omer Faruk Aygiin
Mehmet Nursal Erdal
Fadil Simsek
Mahmut Erdilek
Seyfettin Gormez
Fahrettin Giilener
Remzi Karakislh

Tesviye

Kalipgilik

Tesviye

Agag lsleri
Tesviye

Makine Ressamlig1
Elektrik

Elektrik

Elektrik
Dokiimciiliik
Makine Ressamlig1
Tesviye

Elektrik

Elektrik

Elektrik

Makine Ressamlig1
Tesviye
Demircilik

Agag Isleri
Tesviye

Elektrik
Motorculuk
Makine Ressamlig1
Elektrik
Dokiimciiliik
Dokiimciiliik
Dokiimciiliik
Demircilik
Modelcilik
Makine Ressamlig1
Dokiimciiliik
Galvano-Teknik
Demircilik
Tesviye
Motorculuk
Motorculuk
Kalipcilik
Motorculuk
Tesviye

Elektrik

Makine Ressamligi
Tesviye

Kalipcilik

Elektrik
Modelcilik
Modelcilik
Tesviye
Motorculuk
Elektrik
Dokiimciiliik
Dokiimciiliik
Tesviye

Agag Isleri
Kalipgilik

Tesviye
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5-Es

5-Es

6-Es.

6-Es.

6-D
6-B
6-A
6-A
6-A
6-B
6-A
6-B
6-A

6-Es.

6-C
6-B

Halil Der

Hasan Bali

Mesut Emre Gorgiili
Ali Zafer

Ahmet Ilker Duyguluer
Fikri Karakas

Etem Senkal
Mustafa Arslan
Cengiz Esemenli
Mustafa Basak
Yasar Korkmaz
Naim Kureys

Ali Seving

Ali Thsan Uzelli
Cafer Cakir

Ibrahim Ugar
Mustafa Ozcan
Nadir Ozkok
Hayrettin Uzun
Necmettin Ersalsilmaz
Hasan Kirbasg
Mahmut Yilmaz
Stileyman Ekdik
Faruk Yurtsever
Mustafa Civa

Ahmet Ayar

Osman Tosun

Halil Altin

Rifat Ozata

Sevki Durmaz

Motorculuk
Dokiimeiiliik
Tesviye
Tesviye
Elektrik
Tesviye
Tesviye
Motorculuk
Tesviye
Elektrik
Elektrik
Makine Ressamlig1
Elektrik
Tesviye
Agag Isleri
Dokiimeiiliik
Agag Isleri
Motorculuk
Motorculuk
Motorculuk
Demircilik
Tesviye
Kalipcilik
Agag lsleri
Motorculuk
Agag lsleri
Dokiimciiliik
Motorculuk
Elektrik
Galvano-Teknik

Mehmet Semsettin Giizetlik Demircilik

Mehmet Avcioglu
Mustafa Tanitan
Mesut Dikorman
Yusuf Ziya Ozdemir
Yusuf Cetin

Mehmet Emin Cetincengiz

Recep Bozdag
Mehmet Yiicecay
Adnan Malkogoglu
Mahmut Katrag

Tesviye

Kalipcilik
Kalipgilik
Demircilik

Tesviye
Motorculuk
Kalipgilik

Makine Ressamligi
Modelcilik
Motorculuk



